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8 (-4) 284India 82 -21.2 -4.9

4 (+2) 355Russia 102 6.3 1.1

1 3,013United States 705 3.7 -4.9

2 996China 285 -15.7 -7.8

3 442Germany 146 -3.9 -5.1

5 (+3) 209United Kingdom 97 7.8 -16.6

6 (-1) 240Switzerland 91 -8.1 -9.6

7 259Hong Kong 87 -6.5 -17.5

9 147Saudi Arabia 57 -8.1 -13.2

10 (+1) 195France 55 1.9 -6.1

10 (-1) 165United Arab Emirates 55 -11.3 -1.6

12 (-1) 154Brazil 49 -3.9 -10.2

13 (-2) 141Italy 47 -13.0 -8.3

14 87Canada 45 -4.3 -17.2

15 84Singapore 39 -11.4 -8.8


